FAMILY MEDICINE CODES

Family medicine providers perform a variety of
procedures and treatments to patients of all backgrounds.
These are some of the most common diagnosis and
treatment codes used at family practices. Note that these
codes are subject to change — if you're uncertain if you're
using the right code, check the CMS’s database.

ICD-10 DIAGNOSIS CODES

HYPERTENSION (HTN) 110
TYPE 2 DIABETES MELLITUS E11
HYPERLIPIDEMIA E78.0
ASTHMA J45
UPPER RESPIRATORY INFECTION (URI) JO6.9
ACUTE BRONCHITIS J20
OTITIS MEDIA (EAR INFECTION) H66
ACUTE PHARYNGITIS (SORE THROAT) JO2.9
URINARY TRACT INFECTION (UTI) N39.0
DEPRESSION F32
ANXIETY DISORDER F41
OBESITY Y
BACK PAIN M54.5
OSTEOARTHRITIS M15
CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE (COPD) J44
HYPOTHYROIDISM EO3
GASTROESOPHAGEAL REFLUX DISEASE (GERD) K21
ALLERGIC RHINITIS J30
HEADACHE R51
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CPT CODES

OFFICE OR OTHER OUTPATIENT VISIT, ESTABLISHED PATIENT -
OFFICE OR OTHER OUTPATIENT VISIT, NEW PATIENT
PRENATAL CARE, INITIAL VISIT
PRENATAL CARE, SUBSEQUENT VISIT
VACCINATION ADMINISTRATION, 1 VACCINE
VENIPUNCTURE
EKG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM)
CHEST X-RAY, TWO VIEWS
SPIROMETRY
STREP THROAT TEST
INFLUENZA TEST
WOUND REPAIR, SIMPLE
URINALYSIS
BREAST EXAMINATION
PROSTATE-SPECIFIC ANTIGEN (PSA) TEST
JOINT INJECTION
COLONOSCOPY SCREENING
COUNSELING, INDIVIDUAL, 15 MINUTES
NUTRITIONAL COUNSELING, 30 MINUTES
LACERATION REPAIR, COMPLEX
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99213
99202
99202
99213
90471
36415
93000
71020
94010
87880
87804
12002
81002
99212
84153
20610
45378
90832
97802
13122
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